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Malave, Erin

From: corphelp

Sent:  Thursday, September 30, 2010 3:34 PM
To: 'Linda Van Wey'

Subject: RE. Tax ID

L98000002403

‘______———-_—"‘_——"‘N
Thank you for your e-mail. Your update request is being forwarded to the proper section for processing.

Please allow 2 to 3 business days; for this update to be processed. Thank you.

LLee Rivers, Internet Access

Division of Corporations

Please lake a few minutes to provide feedback on the quality of service you received from our staff. The Florida Department of State values
your feedback as a customer. Dawn K. Roberts, Florida Intarim Secretary of State, is committed to continuously assessing and improving
the level and quality of services provided to you. Simply click on the link to the "DOS Customer Satisfaction Survey.” Thank you in advance
for your participation. .

DOS Customer Satisfaction Survey

From: Linda Van Wey [mailto:gbvanwey@tampabay.rr.com]
Sent: Thursday, September 30, 2010 3:14 PM

To: corphelp

Cc: 'A. V. Grantham'; DAPACPA@AOQOL.COM; fbauer@sihle.com
Subject: Tax ID

Importance: High

To Whom [t May Concern|

It has been brought to my attention that our original Tax ID no longer exists. For some reason our Tax ID
number has changed. Our company, Grantham Family Florida, LLC has always had the #52-2314196.
Now for some reason when | go to the sunhiz.org website, the Tax ID is 58-2423393. This has actually
been the Tax ID number for our other property in Tampa-Hillshoro One.

We are needing to get this straightened out ASAP! We do all of our tax filing under this number.

Regards,

Linda Van Wey
Office Manager-Suburban Hotel
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